School District R-I1I Dadeville
10/06/2020 4:35 PM

Payee Type: Vendor Check Type: Check

Check Number Check Date  Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID

8501 10/06/2020 21STCENTUR
8502 10/06/2020 ADMIRALEXP
8503 10/06/2020 AMERICANUN
8504 10/06/2020 AZILYSOL
8505 10/06/2020 BAKERCARR
8506 10/06/2020 BECKEAARO
8507 10/06/2020 BECKERAMY
8508 10/06/2020 BOLIVARINS
8509 10/06/2020 BOLIVARHIG
8510 10/06/2020 BSNSPORTS
8511 10/06/2020 BUCKEYECLE
8512 10/06/2020 BUFFALOHIG
8513 10/06/2020 BUSHEMATT
8514 10/06/2020 CALLEDTOCR
8515 10/06/2020 CARTEBRAD
8516 10/06/2020 CDWGOVERNM
8517 10/06/2020 CENTURYLIN
8518 10/06/2020 CINTAS

8519 10/06/2020 COWANJAME
8520 10/06/2020 COXHEALTHP
8521 10/06/2020 DADEVILLEW
8522 10/06/2020 DECKERSCOT
8523 10/06/2020 EDWARRODN
8524 10/06/2020 ELDRIDGEBI
8525 10/06/2020 FARMECASS
8526 10/06/2020 FOLLETTSCH
8527 10/06/2020 HERMITAGER
8528 10/06/2020 HURDREGI
8529 10/06/2020 JOHNSDAVI
8530 10/06/2020 JOSTENS1
8531 10/06/2020 KABANCELOG
8532 10/06/2020 KEYSDEANAE
8533 10/06/2020 LAKEYCONT
8534 10/06/2020 LAMARCAREE
8535 10/06/2020 LEITCERIN
8536 10/06/2020 LOCKHDORO
8537 10/06/2020 LOCKWOODR1
8538 10/06/2020 MARE

8539 10/06/2020 MASTERTEAC
8540 10/06/2020 MATTBUSHEY
8541 10/06/2020 MCCLEDON
8542 10/06/2020 MEEKSLUMBE
8543 10/06/2020 MELTODAVI
8544 10/06/2020 MFAOIL

8545 10/06/2020 MORELMIKE
8546 10/06/2020 MSBA

8547 10/06/2020 ORKINPESTC
8548 10/06/2020 OZARKSCOCA
8549 10/06/2020 POLKCOUNT1
8550 10/06/2020 POWERSCHOO
8551 10/06/2020 REGION11
8552 10/06/2020 REPUBLICSE
8553 10/06/2020 ROUNTBREN
8554 10/06/2020 SALMONJAY
8555 10/06/2020 SCHOOLLUNC
8556 10/06/2020 SCHOOLSPEC
8557 10/06/2020 SHORTCHAD
8558 10/06/2020 SPRINGFIE1

Check Register by Type

Checking Account ID:
Entity Name
21ST CENTURY PEACEKEEPER
ADMIRAL EXPRESS LLC
AMERICAN UNITED LIFE INS
AZILY SOLUTIONS LLC
CARRIE BAKER
AARON BECKER
AMY BECKER

BILIVAR INSULATION COMPANY OF BOLIVAR

LLC

BOLIVAR HIGH SCHOOL

BSN SPORTS

BUCKEYE CLEANING CENTER
BUFFALO HIGH SCHOOL
MATTHEW BUSHEY

CALLED TO CREATE
BRADLEY CARTER

CDW GOVERNMENT
CENTURYLINK

CINTAS

JAMES COWAN

COX HEALTH PLANS
DADEVILLE WATER DEPT.
SCOTT DECKER

RODNEY EDWARDS

BILL ELDRIDGE

CASSY FARMER

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS
HERMITAGE R-IV

REGINA HURD

DAVID JOHNSON

JOSTENS

LOGAN KABANCE

DEANAE KEYS

CONTESSA LAKEY

LAMAR CAREER & TECH CENT
ERIN LEITCH

DOROTHY LOCKHART
LOCKWOOD R-1 HIGH SCHOOL
MARE

THE MASTER TEACHER
MATT BUSHEY - PETTY CASH
DON MCCLELLAND

MEEKS LUMBER CO

DAVID MELTON

MFA OIL

MIKE MORELOCK

MSBA

ORKIN PEST CONTROL
OZARKS COCA-COLA

POLK COUNTY BASKETBALL L
POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC
REGION 11

REPUBLIC SERVICES #394
BRENT ROUNTREE

JAY SALMON

SCHOOL LUNCH SOLUTIONS
SCHOOL SPECIALTY SUPPLY
CHAD SHORT

SPRINGFIELD GROCER CO

1

Page: 1
User ID: SEV

Check Amount

600.00
389.89
1.80
297.00
94.81
144.00
100.00
2,950.00

120.00
404.25
89.52
75.00
82.40
951.50
21.52
11,401.04
219.01
96.10
20.00
1,072.00
104.20
116.00
150.00
90.00
131.60
159.39
150.00
127.50
202.00
165.25
165.00
141.80
154.80
2,400.00
165.00
2,142.00
297.00
165.00
60.95
19.36
2,243.00
429.41
2,512.60
1,105.30
165.00
58.00
79.50
661.38
600.00
165.00
10.00
219.91
84.80
150.00
56.94
86.78
146.40
5,461.14



School District R-I1I Dadeville
10/06/2020 4:35 PM

Payee Type: Vendor Check Type: Check Checking Account ID: 1

Check Number Check Date  Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name

8559 10/06/2020 SUMMERFRES SUMMER FRESH

8560 10/06/2020 SUMNERONE  SUMNERONE DBA CORPORATE BUSINESS

SYSTEMS

8561 10/06/2020 USPOSTMAST U S POSTMASTER

8562 10/06/2020 ULLUMCHUC CHUCK ULLUM

8563 10/06/2020 WALLESENCH CHANCE WALLESEN

8564 10/06/2020 WALNUTGROV WALNUT GROVE R-V

8565 10/06/2020 WELCHJOHN JOHN WELCH

8566 10/06/2020 WILLIALEX ALEXANDER WILLIAMS

8567 10/06/2020 WITTSCLEAN  WITTS CLEANING SERVICE

8568 10/06/2020 WORTHRAND  RANDY WORTHINGTON

8569 10/06/2020 WRIGHDENN DENNIS WRIGHT
Checking Account ID: 1 Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:
Payee Type Total: Vendor Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:

Grand Total: Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids:

Check Register by Type

Page: 2
User ID: SEV

Check Amount

18.75
375.47

210.00
152.00
165.00
125.00
165.00
296.16
3,200.00
2,243.80
495.00
47,918.03

47,918.03

47,918.03

47,918.03
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